Humidity and Temperature
Transmitter
Series RHPX
The Series RHPX Humidity and Temperature Transmitter
is designed to accurately monitor both humidity and
temperature levels in a wide range of indoor environments to
optimize building control systems.
Key Benefits & Features

•  Museums
•  Data centers
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
©Copyright 2024 Dwyer Instruments, LLC
Printed in U.S.A. 3/24    DS-RHPX Rev.1
to obtain the latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
Modbus ®  is a registered trademark of Schneider Electric USA, Inc.
Series
RHPX: Relative humidity/temperature transmitter
Accuracy
-2: 2 % RH accuracy
-3: 3 % RH accuracy
Enclosure
S: Small enclosure
L: Large enclosure
B:
D:
E:
F:
G:
H:
R: Remote humidity sensor
S:
W:
Options
-LCD: LCD display
-NIST: NIST traceable calibration
Cable Length
00: No cable
04: 1.2 m cable (4 ft) (-R model only)
08: 2.4 m cable (8 ft) (-R model only)
12: 3.6 m cable (12 ft) (-R model only)
16: 4.9 m cable (16 ft) (-R model only)
Temperature Sensor - Passive
0: None
A: 10000 Ω at 25 °C thermistor type III
B: 10000 Ω at 25 °C thermistor type II
C: 1000 Ω Balco RTD
D: 100 Ω RTD DIN 385
E: 1000 Ω RTD DIN 385
F: 20000 Ω at 25 °C thermistor
RH and Temperature Output -
Active
A: Selectable analog output
C:  BACnet MS/TP or Modbus® RTU
communications
RHPX -2 AS -LCD0
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
Dimensions Wiring Diagram
5 47/64
[145.66]
10 33/64
[267.20]
2 19/32
[66.04]
2 13/32
[60.96]
2 5/8
[66.68]
1 11/64
[29.92]
5 55/64
[148.97]
3 7/32
[81.92]
4x13/64
[5.08]
2 19/32
[66.04]
1 19/64
[33.02]